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Congratulations to all of our GOTR participants!! We could not be more proud of your efforts at today's race! It was a very cold morning, but you warmed
everyone up with all of your energy and excitement! We celebrate each girl's accomplishment of finishing the 5k race! Listed below are those girls who

Aala Al-Sharari
Jessica Bateman
Emily Battle
Whitney Bechstein
Mckenna Berger
Sophia Bergman
Maddie Bieber
Summer Boedeker
Mya Carroll
Shania Celis
Sydney Choma
Averi Cline

Ari Collins

Ella Condon
Maisie Conrad
Nicole Contreras
Mariana Correa-Gallego
Courtney Crawford
Zoe Cross-Nelms
Dahlia Daboul
Sophia Dansack
Brooke Daudelin
Sydney Daudelin
Eliza Davis

Paris Denker
Elizabeth Desser
Abby Donaldson
Evelyn Durnell
Marlee Eckert
Kristin Eli

Sofia Ellis

Hannah Evans
Ava Fighter

Grace Fite

Sierra Flores
Teagan Foster
Hailee Fradette
Ella Frechette
Alaina Frederick
Jillian Frost
Abigail (Abby) Frye
Sydney Gankosky
LaNyiah Gilbert
Georgia Gothier
Abby Hambro
Meredith Hancock
Ingrid Harmon
Kirstin Harmon
Julia Harris

Riley Heather-Bergman
Cassandra Herrmann
Anne Marie Hinkle
Mikaya Holland
Ellen huang
Jazlyn Hudson
Hannah Jaco
Hailey Kahl

Dina Kanaan

Lana Kanaan
Alexis Keane
J'Nyia Kemp

participated in the Fall 2014 program! Congratulations to you all!!

Kelcee Kerekes
Chloe Kern
Hannah Kersten
Ava Kincaid
Kelsey King
Sydney King
Eliana Klocinski
Ellie Korczynski
Sophia Krauss
Ella Kyle

Kaia LaHann
Gabrielle Landis
Sophia Lanno
Raegan Large
Roslynd Laurie
Lily Lehmann
Ella Leonard
Isabella Liebenthal
Andrea Liedberg
Sophia Lindsley
Berkley Macke
Baylee Mallin
Danielle Mallin
Evelyn Maloney
Joslynn Marklin
Heather McCarty
Brooklyn McCracken
Katherine Metzger
Mackenzie Meyer
Reagan Meyer
Gabrielle Michalak
Nadia Miller
Tessa Miller
Maya Mohanty
Hannah Muck
Zoey Musgrove
Ellyonna Nadeau
Cameron Nichols
Olivia Nickoson-Massey
Ainsley Nungester
Marnie Nusbaum
Abby O'Connor
Camryn OShea
Katelyn Owens
Disha Patel
Kaitlin Patterson
Averi Perkins
Aubry Petree
Katelyn Petrie
Emily Porter

Mia Prisby

Erin Proctor

Zoe Quinn

Olivia Ramsdell
Anna Rasmusson
Nina Reams
Kayla Redfox

Mia Rettig
Samantha Rettig
Caroline Rice

Olivia Robertson
Kaitlyn Robinson
Scarlett Robinson
Madyson Rock
Lauryn Rodriguez
Sofia Rodriguez
Allie Roth

Grace Russell
Abby Rutz

Katie Ryan
Ananya Saini

Ava Salts

Isabel Saunders
Kamryn Schaffer
Sydney Schermbeck
Alice Schmidt
Danielle Schriner
Mya Sebek
Autumn Sekerak
Adelie Semproch
Dallas Shirey
Gretchen Shope
Ella Sibbersen
Emma Simler
Audrey Skala
Grace Smith
Hope Smith
Isabella Smith
Audrey Smucker
Mallory Smucker
Jaime Sorosiak
Nicole Stallsworth
Genevieve Stanfield
Paige Stephens
Allison Steward
Lauren Stewart
Meadow Stiles
Elizabeth Stout
Ashley Strayer
Kate Suter

Kate Tanner
Rachel Taylor
Hannah Theis
Kayla Thomas
Lily Tolbert
Madison Trautman
Lily Tuttle
Autumn Twining
Caroline Varner
Mackenzie Wagner
Danica Wanemacher
Grace Waweru
Lilly Weber
Shelby Williams
Erin Wilmore
Abigail Wise

Zoe Zanders
Avery Ziemnik
Alexa Zvanovec
Julia Zvanovec



Congratulations to all of our other participants ages 12 and under at today's race! What a feat to finish a 5k race! We hope you enjoyed getting your medal at
the finish line! We are very proud of you as well!

Emily Atkinson
Madeline Berry
Jillian Brimmer
Ashley Brinkman
Bristol Carroll
Mackenzie Carroll
Lydia Christenson
Laney Conley
Olivia Contat
David Eckel
Kenzie Frye
Jessica Gast
Emmalee Goff
Anna Harms

1 BECCA SILVERSTEIN

1 AARON AL-SORGHALI

1 JENNY VARTANIAN
1 TOM SILVA

FEMALE AGE GROUP 13 - 19

1 6 ANIKA SWEENEY
2 15 KYLIE BRINKMAN
3 21 REAGAN ROOT

MALE AGE GROUP 13 - 19

1 7 SAM BERRY
2 51 RYAN SEBEK
3 60 ELI HOORMAN

FEMALE AGE GROUP 20 - 24

1 76 JAMIE KEINATH
2 131 ELIZABETH GANK
3 158 JESSICA JEZAK

MALE AGE GROUP 20 - 24

1 38 MATT PAINTER
2 190 ZACK CULBERTSON

FEMALE AGE GROUP 25 - 29

1 14 ADRIENNE VAUGHAN
2 23 JENNIFER KUHLMAN
3 48 GRETCHEN WELCH

MALE AGE GROUP 25 - 29

1 10 KYLE SMITH
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Dylan Hershey
Elizabeth Jackson
Olivia Jackson
Appl Jones

Carah Kessler
Wade Lamastus
Will LaMastus
Elaina Leck
Emerald Mapes
Jessica Molitor
Andy Newsom
Elizabeth Newsom
Jacob Niedzwiecki

26 Mentor OH

28 OTTAWAHILLS OH

45 Toledo OH
47 Maumee OH
13 SYLVANIA OH
13 Bowling Green OH
13 Perrysburg OH
15 HASKINS OH
13 Maumee OH

13 WATERVILLE OH

24 Ottawa Lake MI
22 Cortland OH
22 MAUMEE OH
23 Fostoria OH
21 Maumee OH
29 Perrysburg OH
29 Toledo OH

29 PERRYSBURG OH

29 HOLLAND OH

19:37

17:09

21:12

18:58

20:02
22:00
22:48

20:21
27:05
27:41

28:19
31:35
3313

24:29
35:09

21:44
23:11
26:29

20:46
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Jack O'Connor
Nicki Owen
Shayna Rahman
Eric Rasmusson
Jay Rasmusson
Mallory Rettig
Abby Robertson
Paige Robertson
Dexter Rush
Abigale Smalley
Amelia Taylor
Devyn Traweek
Sydney Willford
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2 37 QASIM AFRIDI
3 61 KYLE BEDAL

FEMALE AGE GROUP 30 - 34

1 9 MEGAN KUNS
2 17 AMANDA GELETKA
3 19 SARAH DECKER

MALE AGE GROUP 30 - 34

1 5 JIM LAMMON
2 8 DEREK MARTZKE
3 22 NICK NEIDERHOUSE

FEMALE AGE GROUP 35 - 39

1 18 AMANDA MANTHEY
2 24 REBECCA KAUFOLD
3 34 EMILY NIEDZWIECKI

MALE AGE GROUP 35 - 39

1 46 CRAIG VARNER
2 57 CHAD AXFORD
3 80 MICHAEL PORTER

FEMALE AGE GROUP 40 - 44

1 16 BECKY RUSH
2 33 JEN JUHASZ
3 36 DAWN MONNETTE

MALE AGE GROUP 40 - 44

1 12 STAN ROOT
2 13 DAN EBLE
3 52 RANDY CRAWFORD

FEMALE AGE GROUP 45 - 49

1 20 JENNIE LAMBERT
2 28 LISA GAST
3 29 CHERYL OCONNOR

MALE AGE GROUP 45 - 49

1 3 ALAN WILLFORD
2 26 KEITH HERSHEY
3 59 RICHARD SMITH

FEMALE AGE GROUP 50 - 54

1 27 TINA STEINHAUSER
2 43 MAUREEN METZGER
3 64 DANA SWARTZ

MALE AGE GROUP 50 - 54

1 30 TONY GARZONY
2 40 ROD THOMPSON
3 45 MARK SANTILLO

FEMALE AGE GROUP 55 - 59

1 83 SUSAN ROBERTS
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26 perrysburg OH
29 SYLVANIA OH
31 Perrysburg OH
33 MAUMEE OH
32 DAYTON OH
30 HOLLAND OH
32 Genoa OH
31 Maumee OH
35 Sylvania OH
35 Perrysburg OH
36 Toledo OH
38 Waterville OH
38 Perrysburg OH
38 Toledo OH
44 Monclova OH
41 Perrysburg OH
42 maumee OH
41 Perrysburg OH
42 TOLEDO OH
40 Toledo OH
47 Perrysburg OH
49 PERRYSBURG OH
46 Whitehouse OH
47 MAUMEE OH
45 Toledo OH

47 PERRYSBURG OH

52 Maumee OH
50 Sylvania OH
52 toledo OH
54 TOLEDO OH
50 MAUMEE OH
54 perrysburg OH
58 Waterville OH

24:55
27:02

20:24
22:18
22:28

19:54
20:22
22:51

22:22
22:19
24:35

26:14
27:14
28:35

22:09
24:23
25:07

21:31
21:37
27:08

22:45
23:22
23:28

19:36
23:20
27:41

23:19
25:21
27:34

23:25
25:21
25:52

28:35
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2 119 LAURA LEVENTHAL
3 128 LORI LEGENDRE

MALE AGE GROUP 55 - 59

1 47 KEVIN BRENNAN
2 50 LARRY DILABBIO
3 153 MIKE REMER

MALE AGE GROUP 60 - 64

1 32 TERRY KOTALIK
2 79 KEVIN KOHN
3 93 WILLIAM BOUQUIN

FEMALE AGE GROUP 60 - 64

1 31 DONNA OLSON

2 272 DEBORAH ZIMMERM:

FEMALE AGE GROUP 65 - 69

1 252 KAREN HOSTETLER

MALE AGE GROUP 65 - 69

FEMALE AGE GROUP 70 - 74

1 113 BARBARA LINDEMAN

MALE AGE GROUP 70 - 74

1 91 WILLIAM GOSLINE
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57 Bowling Green OH
55 Toledo OH
55 Fort Wayne IN
57 TOLEDO OH
56 SWANTON OH

60 PERRYSBURG OH
63 ST. AUGUSTINE = OH

61 TOLEDO OH
64 SOUTHGATE MI
63 Perrysburg OH
65 Holland OH
72 Oregon OH
70 Toledo OH

30:31
31:09

26:24
26:40
32:40

23:50
28:20
28:48

23:32
39:08

37:42

30:18

28:47
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